=l DOMA CLASICA

ANCCE PSCJ

Informe generado el 7 de Mayo de 2024 a las 19:14

6 anos - Preliminar 27 de Abril de 2021

Ordenes de Salida

Jueces: © FONTAN, T - MERIDA, D Pista/Arena: PRINCIPAL



0s
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Hora

12:20

12:28

12:36

12:44

12:52

13:00

13:08

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

AGUILENO D
CENTURION
FER BAGO /
MALAGUENA
CEN X
RONDENO IX /
2015/ TORDA
/ PRE

DISTINGUIDO
LXIX
DOBLON-TR /
DISTINGUIDA
LXXIl/ 2015/
TORDO / PRE

ALFARERO
XLIV
ESCULTOR C/
ALFARERA XVIII
X POSEIDO VII
/2015 / TORDA
/ PRE

PANADERO
LXXXIV
ESCULTOR C/
PANADERA XIII
X JALEOSO I/
2015/ TORDA
/ PRE

OLYMPIA KP
DAMASCUS /
BALI IX /2015
/ CASTANA /
PRE

ONEALE
FLETE / ARTESA
/2015 /
TORDA / PRE

JUPITER JAP
MANZANILLO
JAP / JAVIR DEL
JUT X ALBERO
IV /2015 /
CASTANA / PRE

L.A.C.

141691

145241

137785

137786

135804

139640

134635

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DEL OLMO
CHILLON,
José Pedro
Y.LEZAMA
LEGUIZAMON /
Y.CENTURION,
S.L.

CALA
ROMAN,
Loreto
DEHESA LA
GRANJA S.A. /
DEHESA LA
GRANJA S.A.

CASTILLEJO
CALE, Ivan
Y.DE LA
CARTUJA
"HIERRO DEL
BOCADO" /
Y.DE LA
CARTUJA
"HIERRO DEL
BOCADO"

RAMIREZ
BENITEZ,
Alfonso JesUs

Y.DE LA
CARTUJA
"HIERRO DEL
BOCADO" /
Y.DE LA
CARTUJA
"HIERRO DEL
BOCADO"

GIL ORTIZ,
Francisco
Y.LA
ANGOSTURA /
Y.LA
ANGOSTURA

FERNANDEZ
GARCIA,
Manuel
CMCC DE

JEREZ
YEGUADA /
CMCC DE
JEREZ
YEGUADA

DEL OLMO
CHILLON,
José Pedro
Y.LEZAMA
LEGUIZAMON /
Y.LEZAMA
LEGUIZAMON

L.D.N.

45411

77588

141360

69792

90

168668

45411

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

%

Exp.



CABALLO

(D;':::/L) JINETE
(o] Hora . L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais % T P G S Exp.
MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA
CALA
RELAMIDO V ROMAN,
DOBLON-TR / Loreto
8 13:16 RELAMIDAII/ 139196 DEHESA LA 77588 ES
2015 / TORDO GRANJAS.A. /
/ PRE DEHESA LA
GRANJA S.A.
CASTILLEJO
CALE, Ivan
VENGATIVO Y.DE LA
ORADOR XLII / CARTUJA
9 13:04  VENGATVANIX o _ "HIERRO DEL 141360 ES
IMPETUOSO VI BOCADO" /
/2015 / TORDA Y.DE LA
/ PRE CARTUJA
"HIERRO DEL

BOCADO"
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